
KBM Work Experience In London
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What is KBM Work Experience in London? 
KBM Work Experience in London is the traineeship agency of KBM 
Group, crea�ng work placement opportuni�es for EU students 
through following  line of services:
  Work Experience Programmes in various sectors of interest
  English Language Courses 
  EU Project Management & Implementa�on
  Arranging Airport transfers 
  Support to students in finding suitable accommoda�on
  Support in choosing a suitable insurance coverage throughout the 
dura�on of work placement

Programme Features

Where: @ our Park Royal Premises in London
When: all year-round, star�ng any Monday
Dura�on: from 1 to 16 weeks 
Part-�me and Full-�me Op�ons
Various Sectors Available 
Tutoring and Monitoring 
End of Work Experience Cer�ficate 
Le�er of Reference from KBM Group  



Informa�on Technology (I.T)

SEO – Search Engine Op�miza�on

Web Design and Development

Social Media Management

Marke�ng & Sales

Coordina�on

Recep�on

Human Resource Management

Secretarial and Administra�ve Roles Law

Event Management

Educa�on

Architecture

Fashion

Engineering

PR & Adver�sing

Media & crea�ve industries

NGO’s, chari�es & Not for profits

Architecture/ Construc�on

Tourism & Hospitality

Arts & Cultural HeritageDiversity Management

And many more

Sectors Available



KBM WEIL is now managing
Work Experience in following locations

LIVERPOOL EDINBURGH

BRIGHTON

CHESTER

OXFORD

CAMBRIDGE

LONDON



Programme Requirements
EU & Non-EU Ci�zens
16+ Age Group
English CV in Europass Format 
Le�er of Mo�va�on 
Copy of ID or Passport 
Insurance Coverage (Medical Expenses and Third Party Liability) 

Work Placement Price

Part-Time or Full-Time work experience

CV Clinics and �ps for career paths in UK

Tutoring and Monitoring of KBM Tutors

End of Work Experience Cer�ficate

Le�er of Reference from KBM Group

Free Included

Full Time Price: £120 Part Time Price:  £90



General English Language Course
Price 2020 (Per Student, Per Week)

Morning Classes (Peak Hours): £130

A�ernoon Classes (Off-Peak Hours):

Booking Fee:

£105

£50

Dura�on: 1 week

When: From Every Monday onwards

  Cer�ficate for a�ending the language course

Visa Assistance Le�er will be provided to Non-EU Students for £35  

Course Features:



Host Family Accommodation
Price List 2020

SINGLE ROOM (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

CATEGORY/ZONE BED & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD SELF CATERING

STANDARD – ZONE 2

STANDRAD – ZONE 3/4

STANDRAD – ZONE 5

£190

£180

£170

£210

£195

£185

£230

£210

£200

£195

£185

£175

TWIN ROOM (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

STANDARD – ZONE 2

STANDRAD – ZONE 3/4

STANDRAD – ZONE 5

£180

£170

£160

£195

£190

£175

£215

£200

£190

£185

£175

£165

CATEGORY/ZONE BED & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD SELF CATERING

Residences & Hostels 
Residence and hostels are also available with Exclusive Offer

Residence Locations:

   RESIDENCE @ COLINDALE

   RESIDENCE @ CAMDEN

   RESIDENCE @ WILLESDEN

   RESIDENCE @ FULHAM PLACE

RESIDENCE @ THE COLLECTIVE OLD OAK

RESIDENCE @ THE CURVE 

STUDENT ACCOMMODATION @ BETHNAL GREEN



Price List 2020

WORK EXPERIENCE (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

CATEGORY

Full Time Work Experience

Part Time Work Experience

£120

£90

Price

GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSE (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

CATEGORY

Morning Classes (Peak Hours)

Afternoon Classes (Off-Peak Hours)

£130

£105

Price

ACCOMMODATION FOR SINGLE ROOM (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

CATEGORY/ZONE BED & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD SELF CATERING

STANDARD – ZONE 2

STANDRAD – ZONE 3/4

STANDRAD – ZONE 5

£190

£180

£170

£210

£195

£185

£230

£210

£200

£195

£185

£175

ACCOMMODATION FOR TWIN ROOM (PER STUDENT PER WEEK)

STANDARD – ZONE 2

STANDRAD – ZONE 3/4

STANDRAD – ZONE 5

£180

£170

£160

£195

£190

£175

£215

£200

£190

£185

£175

£165

CATEGORY/ZONE BED & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD SELF CATERING



For further information, reach us @
info@workexperienceinlondon.com

www.workexperienceinlondon.com

+44 (0) 20 3879 6949

1 Concord Business Centre, Concord Road, Park Royal

W3 0TJ London UK
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